
LES ARQUEBUSIERS DE SAINT EVRE     

Circuit national TAR 2018 

Etape ROCHES BETTAINCOURT 

19-20 Mai 2018 
EPREUVE Clt Nom Prénom N° 

Licence 
Club Série 

1 
Série 

2 
Série 

3 
Total 

810 1 COUILLARD Christophe 2947743 Laxou 92 89  181 
 2 PETITFOUR Clément 3293307 ASE 90 88  178 
 3 SOLNON Fabrice 3055787  84 85  169 
 4 KOCH Olivier 3386118 STEL 85 83  168 
 5 BRENET Philippe 2737354  89 79  168 
 6 LAURENT J. Marie 2103163  79 88  167 
 7 PIERRAT Jean-Marc 3120272  82 69  151 
 8 PHILIPPE  2798019 Laxou 72 66  138 
 9 PETESCH Sébastien 82424404  58 75  133 
 10 DA SILVA    68 62  130 
 11 FERRY Fabien 2931107  59 59  118 
 12 GRIENENBERGER Damien 82588362 CTFLC 48 64  112 
 13 LEFEBVRE J. Pierre 3172441 ASE 48 57  105 
 14 LARIVE Gauthier 1254002  29 27  56 
          

812 1 LAURENT J. Marie 2103163  99 95  194 
 2 KOCH Olivier 3386118 STEL 96 95  191 
 3 PETITFOUR Clément 3293307 ASE 93 92  185 
 4 BRENET Philippe 2737354  97 88  185 
 5 SOLNON Fabrice 3055787  93 88  181 
 6 COUILLARD Christophe 2947743 Laxou 90 87  177 
 7 FERRY Fabien 2931107  88 84  172 
 8 TELLITOCCI Catherine 82474593  89 82  171 
 9 PETESCH Sébastien 82424404  81 88  169 
 10 DEVAUX David   84 85  169 
 11 FRISQUET    72 76  148 
 12 GRIENENBERGER Damien 82588362 CTFLC 67 78  145 
 13 PIERRAT Jean-Marc 3120272  69 76  145 
          

815 1 PHILIPPE  2798019 Laxou 68 50  118 
 2 LEFEBVRE J. Pierre 3172441 ASE 60 55  115 
          

816 1 BRENET Philippe 2737354  94 93  187 
 2 LAURENT J. Marie 2103163  97 90  187 
 3 KOCH Olivier 3386118 STEL 93 88  181 
 4 SOLNON Fabrice 3055787  94 87  181 
 5 FERRY Fabien 2931107 SMT 92 86  178 



 6 PETESCH Sébastien 82424404  86 88  174 
 7 COUILLARD Christophe 2947743 Laxou 90 82  172 
 8 TELLITOCCI Catherine 82474593  72 80  152 
 9 LARIVE Gauthier 1254002  73 78  151 
 10 GRIENENBERGER Damien 82588362 CTFLC 69 67  136 
 11 FRISQUET    73 40  113 
          

820 1 PETITFOUR Clément 3293307 ASE 100 96  196 
 2 KOCH Olivier 3386118 STEL 100 85  185 
 3 BRENET Philippe 2737354  99 82  181 
 4 FERRY Fabien 2931107 SMT 94 81  175 
 5 FLAMMANT Sylvain 3410358 ASE 92 82  174 
 6 LEFEBVRE J. Pierre 3172441 ASE 89 84  173 
 7 ARNAULT Véronique 3281371 ASE 89 68  157 
          

830 1 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 3346389  75 80 90 245 
 2 REBOLLARD Dany 2631028 CSB 76 70 80 226 
 3 TRAMONI Patrice 82511875 1091833 82 80 50 212 
 4 LELU Christophe 82568648  70 70 70 210 
 5 TELLITOCCI Catherine 82474593  83 90 30 203 
 6 MUNIER Serge 2555909 CSB 83 70 40 193 
 7 CHRETIEN Pierre 2744600 CSB 72 50 50 172 
 8 GRIENENBERGER Damien 82588362 CTFLC 51 60 60 171 
 9 WOIMBEE Olivier 2793026 CSB 61 60 50 171 
 10 BIENASZECOWSKI Jérôme 852119 CSB 63 60 40 163 
 11 DERLIN Bruno 2792115 CSB 70 40 40 150 
 12 SERRURIER Steve 82652895 CSB 37 30 70 137 
 13 OSTERMANN Isabelle 3225667  59 30 30 119 
 14 BOUR Pierre 82619735 CSB 60 20 30 110 
 15 CONSTANTINI André 3307098  68 20 20 108 
 16 LARIVE Gauthier 1254002  60 20 20 100 
 17 BOUCAUT Francis 8256103 ? Ralliment 38 30 30 98 
 18 REMY  3388784 CSB 14 10 60 84 
 19 LORENZ Bernard 2107946 CSB 54 0 20 74 
 20 DUPONTGAND Patrice 82441361 ASE 15 0 0 15 
          

831 1 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 3346389  90 88  178 
 2 GRIENENBERGER Damien 82588362 CTFLC 93 85  178 
 3 LARIVE Gauthier 1254002  85 89  174 
 4 CONSTANTINI André 3307098  88 83  171 
 5 LELU Christophe 82568648  86 84  170 
 6 TELLITOCCI Catherine 82474593  88 82  170 
 7 MUNIER Serge 2555909 CSB 92 76  168 
 8 BIENASZECOWSKI Jérôme 852119 CSB 79 85  164 
 9 CHRETIEN Pierre 2744600 CSB 80 82  162 
 10 REMY  3388784 CSB 77 81  158 
 11 DERLIN Bruno 2792115 CSB 81 75  156 
 12 REBOLLARD Dany 2631028 CSB 80 71  151 
 13 TRAMONI Patrice 82511875 1091833 74 69  143 
 14 BOUCAUT Francis 8256103 ? Ralliment 71 69  140 
 15 OSTERMANN Isabelle 3225667  84 56  140 
 16 SERRURIER Stève 82652895 CSB 72 67  139 
 17 BOUR Pierre 82619735 CSB 59 67  126 
 18 WOIMBEE Olivier 2793026 CSB 63 50  113 
 19 DUPONTGAND Patrice 82441361 ASE 11 5  16 


